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General purpose thermometer, measuring range -10 - +100°
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PRODUCT BROCHURE
KERN YDB-A03

DESCRIPTION

Thermometer YDB-A3

SPECIFICATION

Article codes, product groups & Status

information

Model article-code
Model-Serie
Assortment

Product Type

Product group

Product usage type

EAN code (Model)
Planned start date

Customs tariff number

YDB-A3
YDB
KERN

General weighing
accessories

Accessories (printer, etc)
Spare
part;Accessories/Servic
es

4045761148994
2013-2H)

90160090

Technical data - Packing & Shipping

Dimensions packaging
(WxDxH)

Gross weight
Net weight
Shipping method

Packaging component -
by weight - plastics

Delivery time

290%250%200 mm

1.8 kg
0.05 kg
Parcel service

1734 g

1d

KERN

ENGLISH
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RELATED ARTICLES DATA

Model Max. Weighing Readabili Verificati Minimum Net Platform Indicator Dimensio
name Force capacity ty on value piece weight  size cable ns

(e) weight length weighing

platform

DBS-A03

YKB-A10

911-013-
010

RFS-A10

ALT-A02

ENGLISH

ABT-A02

YKA-02
EMS-AO1
EWJ-A03

YKN-AO2
PET-A09
ABS-A08
YKI-02

YKA-08

YKA-09

YKA-10

YKA-16

YKE-AO2

YKE-AO3
AEJ-A05
YKA-18

MLB-
AO1A

DAB-AO1.

ACS-
A02S05

ALJ-
A01S05

PBS-
A01S05

PBS-
A02S05
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YKA-07

PFB-A10-
2023a

PES-
A04S05

PLE-
A01S05

PLJ-
A01S05

DBS-
A03S05

YKP-02

ENGLISH

PNJ-
A01S05

YKA-11

PCD-A05

YDB-A03

YKA-04

YKA-05

YDB-A04

YDB-A05

DLB-
AO1N.

911-013-
001

YDB-03

EWJ-A04

YKN-AO1

MLB-A07

PFB-A03

PFB-A02

NDE-A04

YKT-A02

822-903

YKB-A04

470-902-
003

MLB-A09

PFB-AO4
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DBS-A04

PNJ-AO1.

YKV-AO1

YKV-A02

YKV-A03

YDB-04

KDP-AO3

YKA-42

YKH-AO1

ENGLISH

YKG-AO1

YKA-45

YBA-A10

YBA-
A10S05

AFH 13

YKG-A03

YBA-A18

YBA-
A18S05

YBA-A13

YBA-
A13S05

474-926

CFS-A01

MLB-AO5

572926

KUP-01

KUP-03

KUP-04

KUP-05

KUP-06

KUP-08

YPS-03

KUP-13

MPS-A04

KDP-A02
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YPS-04

YPS-05

ALJ-A04

PLJ-A09

YKA-40

YKA-29

YKA-46

ALJ-
A04S05

KUM-05

ENGLISH

KUM-06

KUM-01

KUM-03

KUM-04

KUM-08

ABP-A02

ALJ-A02

YMM-03

572-A03

YKA-40-
us

PWS-A02

PWS-A01

FEJ-AO7

FEJ-A06

FEJ-A0S

FEJ-AO1

FEJ-A02

FEJ-
A02S05

YKA-47

YKA-48

YKA-49

YKA-50

YKR-03

PFB-A10
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YKA-06

YKA-O3N

YKA-24

YMM-04

YMM-06

YKH-AO1A

YKG-AO1A

YKC-AO1

YKC-A10

ENGLISH

YBA-A12

YBA-
A12S505

EWJ-A06

PLE-AO1

ALJ-AO1

YDB-01

DBS-AQ1.

PCD-A03

PCD-A04

440-210-
002

440-330-
002

440-450-
002

440-530-
002

572-A02

572-A05

YDB-02

PCB-A01

PCB-A02

PCB-A03

PCB-A04

PCB-A05

RH-A02

PBS-AO1
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PBS-A02

770-926

YKB-A06

PBS-A03

EMB-A02

ACS-A02

YKR-01

PLJ-A02

RFS-A01

ENGLISH

RFS-A02

PBS-A04

YKB-AO1

ACS-A01

YKI-01

YKA-14

EWJ-
A04S05

440-210-
002S05

440-330-
002S05

440-450-
002505

440-530-
002505

PCB-
A02S05

PCB-
A04S05

PCB-
A05S05

PCB-
A03S05

PCD-
A05S05

572-
A02S05

EG-
A05S05
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EG-
A09S05

ABT-
A02S05

ADB-A02

920-26

EWJ-A05

911-013-
002

YKN-AO1R

YBI-O1A

ENGLISH

YKA-20

KFB-A04

YKA-22

YKA-13

KFB-A05

ALJ-A03

PFB-A12

PFB-
A12505

572-909N

YBA-AO6

YBA-
A06S05

YKA-27

YKA-31

YKT-A10

EG-A02

EG-A03

EG-A04

EG-A05

EG-A06

EG-A07

EG-A08

EG-A09

PFB-AO1

PES-A03
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PES-A02

440-902

440-A01

EOS-A01 0.97 kg

PES-A04

PLJ-AO1

PFB-A05

YKA-01

GAB-A04

ENGLISH

KB-AO 1N

YKF-01

YKK-01
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